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Dos Nom

278 Timothee Preston / Benjamin SALAUN
310 Balthazar Paulin / Thibault Vauxion

270 Jonathan DUHAIL / Agnés DUHAIL

307 nicolas perthuis / ezequiel martinho

311 Leni Bronsart / Arthur Cabioch

253 Yannis MEDARD / Bastien GUILBAUD

287 Serge COURT / Nicolas COURT

271 Astrid Tardy / Pierre Merlet

284 ALEXANDRE MOISSENOT / Marc-Antoine SAUVIAT
290 Jean Christophe ORIBES / Anthony PRIGENT
281 Dany Pinard / Jerome Nevicato

266 Frédéric Costa / Alexis VINCENTS

312 Christophe Auvinet / Eric Logez

304 Paul Trinel / Anthony Ferreira

302 Eric LECOUR / Stéphane PEPIN

263 Sonia HACHEM / Thierry ZEPPARELLI

285 MATTHIEU DILASSEUR / MAUD LONGEVAL
279 Thierry GILLET / Lotfi MELLOUK

297 Raoul Daniel / Raphael NICOUD

283 mickaél giosa / Vincent Meyrignac

277 Sébastien Romaire / Xavier LIMONGI

254 Julien Holleville / Yann CLIN

293 Valérie PERRETANT / Florian DURAND
274 RAPHAEL MERVOYER / Thomas BOUDROT
306 Justin Chantreuil / Théo Chantreuil

301 Stiger Philippe / sébastien Michel

300 stephane Calmels / STEPHANE Pihan

294 Tom PREAU / Fabricea PREAU

292 Yannick Genin / Walter Bessis

280 Sandra VITORINO / Aude Wils

288 Matthieu Savary / Adrien Laureau

286 Gregory Guy / Philippe Affouard

273 Pierre-Yves Claverie / Cécilia Reilhan

299 JULIEN JANNEAU / MIKAEL BOULAY

250 Benjamin Jacquet / Stéphane Jacquet

296 Justine Gallot / Gilles Gallot

291 Yannick Beltran / Cyril TOUR

258 Michael ROBIN / olivier MAY

257 Yann QUERTAIN / WENCESLAS BORDEAU
268 Theo Pentecoste / Jérdbme Pentecoste
305 Christophe DEBLAIZE / Fabien PISANO
289 Marc Baivel / Nicolas Baivel

269 Jean Charles Yvon / Dario Chesti

267 Maximilien Leboulanger / maxime Anquetin
265 Maria Cecilia Mendoza Pol / Pierre Massines
276 Michel Gosse / Alexandre Carpentier

282 Stephanie Michelot / Catherine GILLET
256 Christelle Bernard / Tommy Dodier

259 Carine Jolive / Fabrice POINTREAU

260 Sabine MARCUS / Stephanie PERIN

272 Laura SARDU / Antoine VALLETTE

261 Jacques PRIGENT / Sylvie GALVE

262 Vincent THOMAS / Pauline HAUTEBAS
308 Fanny Chantreuil / Samuel Hybois

275 Agathe Mussig / Elisabeth Mussig

298 David LE MEZO / Isabelle LE MEZO

Club
Pchiit
TCsQy 1
TEAM OUTDOOR POLI
VILLEPINTE TRIATHLON 93
TCSQY 2
PADAWAN
HOUILLES 6
Archi-doués
Ptit Marco & La Moiss
HOUILLES 7
IssyTeam
les jumeaux
Les voisins
Paul et Tony
LES BONS VIVANTS LE RETOUR
HOUILLES 5
RJP - IMAGINE FOR MARGO
Triaxion en Force
Issy c'est Chilly
jobard team
Les Romongi
Les Cyclistes de I'EASQY
TTSG VAL FLO
Trinosaures 1
CHANTREUIL'S
Les mecs bancales
Stephs au carré
Team Bacalhau
Coureurs du cerf
Bikettes
Team 1664
YAC'Nou
PYCR 32
MIKE ENDURO
Jacquet pére et fils
Taits toi et cours !
Les Barbus x Team St Louis
VILLEPINTE TRI 93 OLI-MIKA
Magnolias
Pentecoste
Fabien & Christophe TTSG
Les frérots
Meudon D&JC
Les Maxou
Los idomables
Mitch & Alex
Les Triaxlionnes
Willy’s
HOUILLES 1
HOUILLES 2
LES POP CORNS
HOUILLES 3
HOUILLES 4
Les Paxis
Jobi&Joba
TEAM LE MEZO
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Temps Ecart
00:52:52

00:53:13 +0:21
00:53:40 +0:48
00:53:50 +0:58
00:54:05 +1:13
00:55:20 +2:28
00:55:31 +2:39
00:55:54 +3:02
00:56:21 +3:29
00:56:36 +3:44
00:56:49 +3:57
00:57:32 +4:40
00:57:52 +5:00
00:59:50 +6:58
01:01:03 +8:11
01:01:10 +8:18
01:01:14 +8:22
01:01:15 +8:23
01:01:22 +8:30
01:01:29 +8:37
01:01:36 +8:44
01:01:41 +8:49

3 01:01:53 +9:01
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01:02:03 +9:11

01:02:04 +9:12

01:02:08 +9:16

01:02:13 +9:21

01:02:23 +9:31

01:03:31 +10:39
01:03:35 +10:43
01:04:26 +11:34
01:04:59 +12:07
01:05:02 +12:10
01:05:32 +12:40
01:05:34 +12:42
01:06:13 +13:21
01:06:23 +13:31
01:06:41 +13:49
01:07:18 +14:26
01:08:13 +15:21
01:08:14 +15:22
01:09:15 +16:23
01:09:39 +16:47
01:09:50 +16:58
01:10:04 +17:12
01:11:18 +18:26
01:12:20 +19:28
01:12:43 +19:51
01:12:59 +20:07
01:13:14 +20:22
01:15:47 +22:55
01:16:31 +23:39
01:16:58 +24:06
01:17:22 +24:30
01:24:02 +31:10
01:24:56 +32:04

Moy
17,02
16,91
16,77
16,72
16,64
16,27
16,21
16,10
15,97
15,90
15,84
15,64
15,55
15,04
14,74
14,71
14,70
14,69
14,67
14,64
14,61
14,59
14,54
14,50
14,50
14,48
14,47
14,43
14,17
14,15
13,97
13,85
13,84
13,73
13,73
13,59
13,56
13,50
13,37
13,19
13,19
13,00
12,92
12,89
12,84
12,62
12,44
12,38
12,33
12,29
11,88
11,76
11,69
11,63
10,71
10,60
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